• Base-case +20%2: after-tax NPV5% of US$876M (C$ 997M,

C$3.41/share), IRR of 30.1%
High-Revenue Project
• Base Case revenues: US$4.5B
• Balanced precious vs base metal revenues with silver-gold

representing 45% of revenues and zinc representing 35% of
revenues

• Initial CapEx of $388M
Well Located Project
• Mining friendly jurisdiction with excellent infrastructure in

southeast Durango

1. Base Case Metal Prices: Ag- $23.00/oz, Au - $1850/oz, Cu – $4.00/lb, Pb – $1.00/lb and Zn - $1.25/lb

2. Base Case +20% metal prices: Ag- $27.60/oz, Au - $2220/oz, Cu – $4.80/lb, Pb – $1.20/lb and Zn - $1.50/lb

www.southernsilverexploration.comwww.southernsilverexploration.comwww.southernsilverexploration.com TSX-V: SSV   OTCQX: SSVFF

Cerro Las Minitas
Project Economics – Sensitivities

• Base Case NPV5% = $501M

• The project NPV5% shows greatest sensitivity to
silver and zinc metal prices

• “Spot” metal prices in late May underscore
increasing value in the project in a potential
precious metal bull market

13

1. Base Case Metal Prices: Ag- $23.00/oz, Au - $1850/oz, Cu – $4.00/lb, Pb – $1.00/lb and Zn - $1.25/lb

2. Base Case +20% metal prices: Ag- $27.60/oz, Au - $2220/oz, Cu – $4.80/lb, Pb – $1.20/lb and Zn - $1.50/lb

3. 29May-24 “Spot” price assumes:  Ag = $31.53/oz, Au = $2332/oz, Cu = $4.69/lb, Pb = $1.05/lb, Zn = $1.41/lb

Economics are most sensitive to metal prices

Sensitivity Silver
Price

Zinc
Price

Silver in Pb
Recovery

Zinc
Recovery

Initial
Capital OPEX

20% $164 $127 -$74 -$151
15% $123 $95 -$55 -$113
10% $82 $63 $69 $32 -$37 -$75
5% $41 $32 $34 $22 -$18 -$38
0% $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
-5% -$41 -$32 -$34 -$22 $18 $38
-10% -$82 -$64 -$68 -$44 $37 $75
-15% -$123 -$96 -$103 -$66 $55 $112
-20% -$164 -$128 -$137 -$88 $74 $149

Sensitivity NPV @ 5%, after Tax (US$M)

Metal Price Revenue
(US$M)

NPV, after tax
@ 0% (US$M)

NPV, after tax
@ 5% (US$M) IRR, after Tax

Spot - 29May-24 $5,493 $1,583 $931 31.4%
 +20% $5,364 $1,501 $876 30.1%

Base Case $4,470 $923 $501 21.2%
-20% $3,576 $339 $122 9.9%

All Metal Price (Ag, Au, Cu, Pb, Zn) Sensitivity

www.southernsilverexploration.comwww.southernsilverexploration.comwww.southernsilverexploration.com TSX-V: SSV   OTCQX: SSVFF

Large-Scale Underground Mining Operation

• LOM Production: 29.5 Mt @ 104 g/t Ag, 0.11g/t Au, 0.19 % Cu,
1.06 % Pb, and 2.41 % Zn - Average NSR of $US 131/t

• 17-year mine life

• Annual Sales of 11.4Mozs/yr AgEq (inc. 4.9 Mozs Ag)

• Peak Annual Sales (Yr. 6): 18.0Mozs AgEq (inc. 7.9Mozs Ag)

• LOM Sales of 194.3Mozs AgEq (inc. 83.9Mozs Ag)

• LOM AISC of $13.23/oz AgEq sold or $87.24/t ore processed

Further Project Upside

• Resource Expansion: deposits remain open laterally and to depth
to be explored

• Mineral Processing: initial testwork suggests that pre-
concentration may be an effective means to reduce mine
operating and capital costs

14

Cerro Las Minitas
Project Economics

LOM Ag/Au/Cu/Pb/Zn sales are shown on an AgEq basis based on: Ag = $23.00/oz, Au = $1850/oz, Cu